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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Chatham-Kent Black
	Myria Mallette
	519-437-1427
	myria.heinhuis@gmail.com

	SPFHA
	Kevin Bell
	519-551-0964
	coachkevinbell@gmail.com

	SPFHA
	“
	“
	“

	South County
	Mike Lacroix
	519-996-3414
	Topshelf88@hotmail.com
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	
	
	
	

	Chatham-Kent Black
	Christine Tuinstra
	519-365-7921
	christinetuinstra@hotmail.com

	Essex Orange
	Matt Hennin
	519-817-0798
	matt.hennin@gmail.com

	Lakeshore Black
	Carson Clarke-Bartolo
	519-996-0811
	coach.carsoncb@gmail.com

	Lakeshore Blue
	Dale Haggith
	519-919-6601
	dale.haggith@yahoo.ca

	LaSalle 1 Black
	Marty Humphries
	519-990-6020
	marty.humphries75@gmail.com

	LaSalle 3 Yellow
	Michael Strong
	519-965-8481
	mstrong017@gmail.com

	South County Blue
	Kyle Davis
	519-999-5954
	puddlejumpinhunter@gmail.com

	South County Yellow
	Jen Bondy
	226-350-7905
	jenn.bondy@hotmail.com

	Southpoint White
	Abby Gualtieri
	519-818-5127
	abbygualtieri@gmail.com

	Tecumseh 4 Orange
	Justin Lapointe
	519-965-3708
	volvo1982@hotmail.com

	Windsor 2 Blue
	Ryan Taiariol
	519-818-5085
	ryan@selectivegc.com
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Chatham-Kent Black
	Ben Blonde
	519-350-7498
	ben.blonde@hotmail.ca

	Essex Orange
	Craig Weglarz
	226-347-6344
	wegs1@hotmail.com

	Lakeshore Blue
	Emily Cressman
	519-996-5256
	emilycressman@outlook.com

	Lakeshore White
	Allison Langille
	519-551-8970
	Alangille24@gmail.com

	LaSalle 1 Black
	Katie Doe
	519-903-3763
	doek@uwindsor.ca

	LaSalle 3 Yellow
	Charles LeBlanc
	226-346-6010
	charles.leblanc03@gmail.com

	South County Blue
	Tony Nurse
	519-984-9845
	tony.nurse@publicboard.ca

	South County Yellow
	Sav Asta
	519-919-4869
	sasta@bell.net

	Tecumseh 4 Orange
	John Rodie
	519-818-9725
	jrodie.hockey@gmail.com

	Windsor 2 Blue
	Rick Swirgon
	519-566-3492
	rswirgon@gmail.com
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Essex Orange
	David Bohdal
Emily Bohdal
	519-999-1008
519-919-3373
	davidbohdal@yahoo.ca
Em_festa@yahoo.ca

	Lakeshore Blue
	Joe Aarssen
	519-551-3883
	joeaarssen@gmail.com

	Lakeshore White
	Mark Thomaes
	226-506-1677
	markthomaes@gmail.com

	LaSalle 2 Black
	Chris Lackner
	519-817-1237
	c_lacks@icloud.com

	LaSalle 3 Yellow
	Aaron Anson
	519-818-4892
	aahockey@yahoo.com

	South County Blue
	Jamie Larsen
	226-935-8267
	rjameslarsen@gmail.com

	South County Yellow
	Tamara Moore
	226-788-2024
	tm_tamara_14@hotmail.com

	Southpoint Red
	Chris Taylor
	226-757-1675
	cltaylor06@hotmail.com

	Tecumseh 4 Orange
	Dave Polachok
	226-348-3729
	portage_77@yahoo.ca
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Essex Orange
	Dave Dent
	226-757-4161
	dave.dent@valiantmachine.com

	Essex White
	Todd Wilbee
	519-984-5291
	toddwilbee@gmail.com

	Lakeshore Blue
	Mark Tremblay
	519-791-0625
	mtrembla@mnsi.net

	Lakeshore White
	Keith Andreoff
	519-564-7832
	keithandreoff7@hotmail.com

	South County Blue
	Derek Marontate
	519-566-5544
	dsmarontate@bell.net

	South County White
	Jeff Woodiwiss
	519-560-1342
	Jeffrey.woodiwiss@yahoo.com

	South County Yellow
	Bill Atkinson
	519-7966148
	wmaplumber@gmail.com

	Southpoint Red
	Bryce Koehler
	519-996-0032
	tkoehler2@hotmail.com

	LaSalle 1 Black
	Glen Powney
	519-791-4675
	glen@facca.com

	Windsor 2 Blue
	Jim Lilly
	248-464-8661
	jameslillyesq@gmail.com

	Tecumseh 3 Teal
	Derek Lanteigne
	519-560-7846
	coach.derek@yahoo.ca

	LaSalle Yellow 4
	Ken Cookson
	519-792-0091
	kcookson9@hotmial.com

	Tecumseh 5 Orange
	Derek Maheux
	519-991-3888
	drmdmd@gmail.com

	



		



